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Pickpockets
MiniMe 300

Bunny Gunners
Richard Berger
Joe

Richard

Riverdog

GHOST - POKER BOWL
Gobstoppers
Black Panthers
Leader of the Pack
SWAMI CAT

Total Points

MiniMe 300
Pickpockets
GHOST - POKER BOWL
Bunny Gunners
Riverdog

Richard Berger
Black Panthers
Leader of the Pack
Gobstoppers

Joe

Richard

SWAMI CAT
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2555.90
2240.30
2184.70
2150.50
2136.20
2116.80
2013.50
1946.90
1928.80
1923.50
1890.10
1689.90
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PCT
0.769
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.423
0.385
0.346
0.308
0.154

PF
1830.20
1999.10
1732.20
1731.20
1610.70
1561.30
1797.70
1775.10
1586.60
1689.70
1597.00
1413.30

PA
1553.60
1685.30
1776.60
1623.20
1561.30
1489.50
1653.60
1838.60
1771.30
1830.60
1789.70
1750.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PTS
2240.30
2555.90
2150.50
2116.80
1923.50
1890.10
2136.20
2184.70
1928.80
2013.50
1946.90
1689.90
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